Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.821
Tool holder

State: 07/02/2026 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)

L) wemws D)oy o ) wewsmensysewcsms | p(0IATA [

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP


https://www.rittal.com/sg-en
https://www.rittal.com/sg-en
https://www.rittal.com/sg-en

AS 4050.821 - Tool holder

To accommodate milling cutters, drill bits and other tools when machining panels and
enclosures on Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No.
Design

Product description

Standards

Packs of

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 9

ETIM 8

ECLASS 8.0
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AS 4050.821
SK30 ER25

To accommodate milling cutters, drill bits and other tools when
machining panels and enclosures on Perforex machining centres
BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

DIN 69871

1 pc(s).

0.5

0.543

84661038
4028177704169
EC003010
EC003010

36609190



