

Faster – better – everywhere.





AS 4050.821 Tool holder

State: 14/08/2025 (Source: rittal.com/sg-en)



IT INFRASTRUCTURE SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

ENCLOSURES

AS 4050.821 - Tool holder

To accommodate milling cutters, drill bits and other tools when machining panels and enclosures on Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.

Features

Model No.	AS 4050.821
Design	SK30 ER25
Product description	To accommodate milling cutters, drill bits and other tools when machining panels and enclosures on Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT.
Standards	DIN 69871
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Net weight	0.5
Gross weight	0.543
Customs tariff number	84661038
EAN	4028177704169
ETIM 9	EC003010
ETIM 8	EC003010
ECLASS 8.0	36609190